
!

!

11 N18 W3
11 N18 W111 N18 W2

11 N17 W6

12 N18 W3612 N18 W34 12 N18 W35

11 N18 W10

12 N17 W31

11 N18 W11 11 N18 W12 11 N17 W7

11 N18 W4

12 N18 W33

11 N18 W9

þ Traffic Control Device - BT6.33

!5 Payment Unit Number - BT1.1, BT4.1

¬«3

¬«4

¬«2

¬«5

¬«1

¬«6

¬«7

T

T

Ë
Sale Area Map
Big Piney Ranger District
Ozark-St. Francis National Forests

East Fork Timber Sale Creator:  A. Harris
Date:  7/20/10
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